— JUBILEE MERCHANTS LTD -
Rl p. 0. Box 202 -30300, KAPSABEZ—

Page:
Date:
Time:
Cashier:

Register #:

Lustomer: DELTA SUPERSTORES LTD NANDI HILLS
DELTA NANDI HILLS

P0527898827

NANDI HILLS,

OIL UFUTA 6 x 2LT-CTN 567  KSh.3,050.00

: " PIN-PO51154451T, TEL:0780-000016 TEL:0 Transaction #: — 282000

Account #: 0003597

10of 1

9/11/2025

INVOICE

12:38:23 PM
MONICA KIRONG

3

Ksh.152,500.00

CF CHIPSY 24 X 5006-CTN 50~ KSh.3,760.00  KSN.188,000.00
OiL UFUTA 6 x 3LT-CTN 10 KSh.4,515.00  KSh.45,150.00
OIL UFUTA 10LT 15 Ksh.2,230.00  Ksh.33,450.00
OlL UFUTA 204T 157" KSh.4.450.00  Ksh.66,750.00
QIL UFUTA 4 x 5LT CTN 10— KSh.4,690.00  KSh.46,900.00
CF COWBOY 6 x 2KG-CTN 10~ Ksh.3,715.00 ,  KSh.37,150.00
KENSALT 40 x 500GMS -BALE  _# 50~ *u(sr:.uo.oo-!gl KSh.36,000.00
2

16.00%
- 16.00%
16.00%
16.00%
16.00%
16.00%
16.00%

AN 20 I o~ po
Ul 20\ s -1 Oy

Sub Total KSh.522,327.59
VAT Total KSh.83,572.41
Total KSh.605,900.00
4]
Previous Balance K5h.3,883,417.00
I Mew Balance m4,439,151 700
SN KRAMWDO11202206039272 CUINEO1 10392720001425626 .
PRICES INCLUSIVE #Asnge Due ¥sh.0.00

PAYEILL-133087/BUYGOODS-5145357 /KCB BANK A/C 1102042079 OR EQUITY BANK ;’\:‘j{,‘

0490261102444
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